Name Date

Old Testament Survey
Lesson 57
Exodus Lesson17
Exodus 23:20-25:22
I. Victory assured — Exodus 23:20-33
A. The angel’s identity

1.

2.

B. God’s promises action

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

C. lIsrael’s responsibilities

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

D. The nations

1.




Old Testament Survey

Il. Ratification of the covenant — Exodus 24

A. Moses

B. The people -

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

ExodusLesson 17, p. 2

C. The Lord

1.
2.
3.
4.

D. The time -

I1l.  The collection for the tabernacle — Exodus 25:1-9

A. The contributors -

B. The purpose -
C. The pattern -
IV. The furniture for the tabernacle — Exodus 25:10-40

A

1.

Description -

Carried by

Contains -

The mercy seat

a.

b.

C.

Its description -

Its placement -

Its importance -




